
East Central HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Dickson High School 00:15:17 3

1 Byng High School 00:13:16 40 Davis High School 00:17:29 3

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:13:41 52 Stonewall High School 00:18:33 3

3 Plainview High School 00:13:55 68 Lone Grove High School 00:14:26 2

4 Madill High School 00:15:05 138 Ardmore High School 00:19:00 2

Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:13:55 1

5 Bethel High School 00:15:19 148 Allen High School 00:15:35 1

6 Latta High School 00:15:32 154 Haworth High School 00:15:59 1

7 Vanoss High School 00:16:04 184 Tushka High School 00:16:56 1

8 Ada High School 00:16:52 229 Moyers High School 00:17:06 1

9 Marietta High School 00:17:06 238 Tupelo High School 00:17:09 1

10 Wynnewood High School 00:17:54 250 Stratford High School 00:17:23 1

Coalgate High School 00:21:01 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Byng High School 00:13:16 7 40

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2571 Ava Thompson 00:12:08.18 1
 2 2 2572 Caris Tilley 00:12:47.55 2
 3 11 2570 Brooklynn Ross 00:13:38.72 9
 4 13 2567 Naomi Coulson 00:13:43.79 11
 5 20 2569 Chloe Gaines 00:14:03.19 17
 6 27 2566 Brynlee Baird 00:14:47.23 (22)
 7 28 2568 Emmersyn Craig 00:14:49.01 (23)
2 Bridge Creek High School 00:13:41 19 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2518 Lily Adair 00:13:22.26 6
 2 10 2528 Jovie Gerth 00:13:38.45 8
 3 12 2520 Addie Beaty 00:13:40.39 10
 4 14 2538 Lillian St Clair 00:13:43.92 12
 5 19 2532 Jaicee Johnson 00:14:00.64 16
 6 23 2535 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:29.50 (19)
 7 30 2524 Maleah Crouch 00:14:57.90 (25)
3 Plainview High School 00:13:55 7 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2739 Chloe Coenen 00:12:54.24 3
 2 15 2746 Grayson Vanbuskirk 00:13:51.02 13
 3 17 2742 Norah Orr 00:13:58.11 14
 4 22 2745 Elizabeth Sauer 00:14:22.05 18
 5 24 2738 Brinkleigh Austin 00:14:30.38 20
 6 32 2744 Olivia Potter 00:15:07.13 (27)
 7 34 2740 Livia Lide 00:15:08.45 (29)
4 Madill High School 00:15:05 9 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2660 Yadira Barbosa 00:13:19.51 5
 2 33 2662 Caylee Martinez 00:15:07.26 28
 3 37 2661 Jeylah Cabrales 00:15:23.99 30
 4 47 2668 Jayleen Vasquez 00:15:48.10 37
 5 48 2658 Katelyn Acquaviva 00:15:49.13 38
 6 60 2666 Hadon Stuckey 00:16:36.65 (46)
 7 62 2663 Samantha Ortiz 00:16:45.01 (47)
5 Bethel High School 00:15:19 11 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 2508 Kimberlin Taylor 00:14:00.18 15
 2 26 2496 Claira Arnold 00:14:38.63 21
 3 31 2500 Grace Epperley 00:15:01.08 26
 4 56 2506 Angela Puckett 00:16:23.51 42
 5 58 2498 Anamarie Burkhart 00:16:31.69 44
 6 72 2503 Tenley Howser 00:17:11.98 (49)
 7 76 2507 Avery Smith 00:17:26.13 (52)
6 Latta High School 00:15:32 11 154

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 2623 Allie Kerr 00:13:38.34 7
 2 29 2628 Preshaya Oliphant 00:14:57.50 24
 3 39 2620 Rakhia Booker 00:15:31.65 32
 4 57 2624 Erin Kerr 00:16:30.56 43
 5 67 2622 Nira Gwinn 00:17:01.95 48
 6 79 2629 Addison Scroggins 00:17:41.57 (54)
 7 87 2627 Camden Oliphant 00:18:25.55 (59)



7 Vanoss High School 00:16:04 5 184
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2791 Kinley Delozier 00:13:17.97 4
 2 38 2789 Maesyn Cox 00:15:28.56 31
 3 50 2793 Riley King 00:15:57.28 39
 4 78 2792 Livi Ellis 00:17:34.49 53
 5 82 2790 Abbi Davis 00:18:02.53 57
8 Ada High School 00:16:52 5 229

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 2467 Mynni Dickinson 00:15:32.90 33
 2 54 2469 Naima Velasco 00:16:01.91 40
 3 55 2468 Maeli Manwell 00:16:22.21 41
 4 80 2470 Reilly Vietzke 00:17:54.18 55
 5 90 2466 Anna Dickinson 00:18:31.90 60
9 Marietta High School 00:17:06 6 238

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 41 2702 Liliana Fernandez 00:15:33.25 34
 2 45 2700 Tatum Choate 00:15:43.16 36
 3 74 2698 Daisy Barrientos 00:17:20.67 51
 4 81 2699 Janelly Barrientos 00:18:01.09 56
 5 91 2697 Allison Aldaba 00:18:53.63 61
 6 105 2703 Diana Salas 00:22:42.38 (63)

10 Wynnewood High School 00:17:54 5 250
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 43 2804 Kymber Huddleston 00:15:39.61 35
 2 59 2809 Jasmine Willey 00:16:34.00 45
 3 73 2807 Yoselin Ricalday 00:17:20.57 50
 4 84 2805 Larissa Lopez 00:18:11.52 58
 5 103 2808 Camila Vazquez 00:21:48.88 62

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2571 Ava Thompson SR 00:12:08.18 Byng High School

2 2 2572 Caris Tilley SO 00:12:47.55 Byng High School

3 3 2739 Chloe Coenen SO 00:12:54.24 Plainview High School

4 4 2791 Kinley Delozier FR 00:13:17.97 Vanoss High School

5 5 2660 Yadira Barbosa SR 00:13:19.51 Madill High School

6 6 2518 Lily Adair FR 00:13:22.26 Bridge Creek High School

7 0 2597 Jaden Alexander JR 00:13:28.34 Dickson High School

8 0 2593 Heidi Schroeder FR 00:13:35.55 Davis High School

9 7 2623 Allie Kerr FR 00:13:38.34 Latta High School

10 8 2528 Jovie Gerth JR 00:13:38.45 Bridge Creek High School

11 9 2570 Brooklynn Ross JR 00:13:38.72 Byng High School

12 10 2520 Addie Beaty SO 00:13:40.39 Bridge Creek High School

13 11 2567 Naomi Coulson SO 00:13:43.79 Byng High School

14 12 2538 Lillian St Clair FR 00:13:43.92 Bridge Creek High School

15 13 2746 Grayson Vanbuskirk FR 00:13:51.02 Plainview High School

16 0 2612 Remlee McIntosh FR 00:13:55.07 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

17 14 2742 Norah Orr SR 00:13:58.11 Plainview High School

18 15 2508 Kimberlin Taylor JR 00:14:00.18 Bethel High School

19 16 2532 Jaicee Johnson SO 00:14:00.64 Bridge Creek High School

20 17 2569 Chloe Gaines SR 00:14:03.19 Byng High School

21 0 2647 Quinn Hacker FR 00:14:16.94 Lone Grove High School

22 18 2745 Elizabeth Sauer JR 00:14:22.05 Plainview High School

23 (19) 2535 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:14:29.50 Bridge Creek High School

24 20 2738 Brinkleigh Austin SO 00:14:30.38 Plainview High School

25 0 2648 Zoie Hoff SO 00:14:36.95 Lone Grove High School

26 21 2496 Claira Arnold SO 00:14:38.63 Bethel High School

27 (22) 2566 Brynlee Baird SO 00:14:47.23 Byng High School

28 (23) 2568 Emmersyn Craig JR 00:14:49.01 Byng High School

29 24 2628 Preshaya Oliphant JR 00:14:57.50 Latta High School

30 (25) 2524 Maleah Crouch JR 00:14:57.90 Bridge Creek High School

31 26 2500 Grace Epperley SR 00:15:01.08 Bethel High School

32 (27) 2744 Olivia Potter JR 00:15:07.13 Plainview High School

33 28 2662 Caylee Martinez JR 00:15:07.26 Madill High School

34 (29) 2740 Livia Lide FR 00:15:08.45 Plainview High School

35 0 2530 Landry Giblet SR 00:15:12.21 Bridge Creek High School

36 0 2519 Karen Arroyo SR 00:15:13.11 Bridge Creek High School

37 30 2661 Jeylah Cabrales FR 00:15:23.99 Madill High School

38 31 2789 Maesyn Cox FR 00:15:28.56 Vanoss High School

39 32 2620 Rakhia Booker JR 00:15:31.65 Latta High School

40 33 2467 Mynni Dickinson SO 00:15:32.90 Ada High School

41 34 2702 Liliana Fernandez SO 00:15:33.25 Marietta High School



42 0 2478 Amy Cable FR 00:15:35.07 Allen High School

43 35 2804 Kymber Huddleston FR 00:15:39.61 Wynnewood High School

44 0 2598 Chelsie Burchfield FR 00:15:39.75 Dickson High School

45 36 2700 Tatum Choate FR 00:15:43.16 Marietta High School

46 0 2533 Reiley Myrick FR 00:15:44.05 Bridge Creek High School

47 37 2668 Jayleen Vasquez JR 00:15:48.10 Madill High School

48 38 2658 Katelyn Acquaviva JR 00:15:49.13 Madill High School

49 0 2481 Itaska Murph SO 00:15:52.41 Ardmore High School

50 39 2793 Riley King SO 00:15:57.28 Vanoss High School

51 0 2542 Cameron West JR 00:15:58.09 Bridge Creek High School

52 0 2541 Makenzie Waters JR 00:15:58.59 Bridge Creek High School

53 0 2618 Leia Gragg JR 00:15:59.64 Haworth High School

54 40 2469 Naima Velasco SO 00:16:01.91 Ada High School

55 41 2468 Maeli Manwell FR 00:16:22.21 Ada High School

56 42 2506 Angela Puckett SO 00:16:23.51 Bethel High School

57 43 2624 Erin Kerr SR 00:16:30.56 Latta High School

58 44 2498 Anamarie Burkhart JR 00:16:31.69 Bethel High School

59 45 2809 Jasmine Willey JR 00:16:34.00 Wynnewood High School

60 (46) 2666 Hadon Stuckey SO 00:16:36.65 Madill High School

61 0 2599 Alyana Crouch FR 00:16:43.25 Dickson High School

62 (47) 2663 Samantha Ortiz FR 00:16:45.01 Madill High School

63 0 2522 Kelly Childers SO 00:16:48.93 Bridge Creek High School

64 0 2766 Jesse Robertson FR 00:16:52.09 Stonewall High School

65 0 2779 Elizabeth Hall JR 00:16:56.63 Tushka High School

66 0 2540 Laynie Walding FR 00:17:00.04 Bridge Creek High School

67 48 2622 Nira Gwinn JR 00:17:01.95 Latta High School

68 0 2729 Laura Roe FR 00:17:06.63 Moyers High School

69 0 2536 Audree Rauschuber FR 00:17:08.07 Bridge Creek High School

70 0 2778 Keira Miller SR 00:17:09.30 Tupelo High School

71 0 2527 Meagan Epps SO 00:17:11.37 Bridge Creek High School

72 (49) 2503 Tenley Howser FR 00:17:11.98 Bethel High School

73 50 2807 Yoselin Ricalday SO 00:17:20.57 Wynnewood High School

74 51 2698 Daisy Barrientos FR 00:17:20.67 Marietta High School

75 0 2774 Callie Sandlin JR 00:17:23.61 Stratford High School

76 (52) 2507 Avery Smith FR 00:17:26.13 Bethel High School

77 0 2499 Emma Cox FR 00:17:29.67 Bethel High School

78 53 2792 Livi Ellis SR 00:17:34.49 Vanoss High School

79 (54) 2629 Addison Scroggins FR 00:17:41.57 Latta High School

80 55 2470 Reilly Vietzke SR 00:17:54.18 Ada High School

81 56 2699 Janelly Barrientos SO 00:18:01.09 Marietta High School

82 57 2790 Abbi Davis FR 00:18:02.53 Vanoss High School

83 0 2501 Lakrisha Hagerman SO 00:18:07.71 Bethel High School

84 58 2805 Larissa Lopez JR 00:18:11.52 Wynnewood High School

85 0 2497 Lilly Bittner FR 00:18:15.16 Bethel High School

86 0 2659 Klarivel Aldava SO 00:18:19.64 Madill High School

87 (59) 2627 Camden Oliphant SR 00:18:25.55 Latta High School

88 0 2767 Kaylee Ross JR 00:18:27.35 Stonewall High School

89 0 2626 Katarzyna Kubacka JR 00:18:31.62 Latta High School

90 60 2466 Anna Dickinson SO 00:18:31.90 Ada High School

91 61 2697 Allison Aldaba SO 00:18:53.63 Marietta High School

92 0 2665 Aranza Salinas FR 00:19:00.45 Madill High School

93 0 2534 Magnolia Neidigh FR 00:19:02.44 Bridge Creek High School

94 0 2592 Victoria Rushing SO 00:19:03.73 Davis High School

95 0 2537 Emmalynn St Clair SR 00:19:30.02 Bridge Creek High School

96 0 2594 Lola Thompson SR 00:19:49.91 Davis High School

97 0 2505 Phelicitie Meade FR 00:20:03.11 Bethel High School

98 0 2526 Amelia Edgemon SR 00:20:12.61 Bridge Creek High School

99 0 2621 Samantha Cabo JR 00:20:14.02 Latta High School

100 0 2765 Amarionna Odom FR 00:20:20.30 Stonewall High School

101 0 2630 Addison Thomas JR 00:20:35.05 Latta High School

102 0 2586 Elizabeth Hemphill SO 00:21:01.71 Coalgate High School

103 62 2808 Camila Vazquez FR 00:21:48.88 Wynnewood High School

104 0 2484 Alia Rada Enriquez SO 00:22:08.83 Ardmore High School

105 (63) 2703 Diana Salas SR 00:22:42.38 Marietta High School

106 0 2625 Audrey King FR 00:23:23.80 Latta High School

East Central HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams



Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Stonewall High School 00:21:10 4

1 Byng High School 00:17:32 51 Moyers High School 00:27:18 3

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:43 62 Coalgate High School 00:24:37 3

3 Dickson High School 00:17:53 68 Davis High School 00:22:01 2

4 Madill High School 00:18:55 116 Stratford High School 00:23:57 2

5 Ardmore High School 00:19:26 149 Tushka High School 00:28:23 2

6 Plainview High School 00:19:50 170 Coleman High School 00:19:32 1

7 Lone Grove High School 00:20:15 203 Allen High School 00:26:29 1

8 Marietta High School 00:20:35 209

9 Wynnewood High School 00:21:05 262

10 Ada High School 00:21:25 271

11 Latta High School 00:21:27 295

12 Bethel High School 00:22:27 337

13 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:22:50 338

14 Vanoss High School 00:23:57 396

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Byng High School 00:17:32 9 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2577 Dax Frazier 00:16:49.02 3

 2 5 2576 Aden Evans 00:16:59.35 5

 3 10 2573 True Cooper 00:17:39.70 10

 4 15 2582 Landon Luna 00:17:50.79 15

 5 18 2575 Coen Estes 00:18:24.62 18

 6 42 2584 Rayne Shawmcnutt 00:20:16.03 (39)

 7 46 2580 Allen Hackett 00:20:26.55 (41)

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:43 17 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 2565 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:17:35.65 9

 2 11 2559 Brody Merchant 00:17:39.97 11

 3 12 2861 Mason Porter 00:17:40.75 12

 4 14 2543 Jackson Adair 00:17:49.50 14

 5 16 2864 Rylan Steffes 00:17:51.62 16

 6 26 2544 Gunner Anthamatten 00:19:23.59 (26)

 7 34 2547 Braiden Bowling 00:19:46.06 (33)

3 Dickson High School 00:17:53 11 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2604 Landon Eubank 00:16:18.10 1

 2 8 2605 Parker Eubank 00:17:20.33 8

 3 13 2607 Gregory Lowry 00:17:43.79 13

 4 22 2601 Max Bean 00:18:54.61 22

 5 24 2608 Kinxston Lozano 00:19:11.48 24

 6 32 2606 Travis Hudson 00:19:42.26 (31)

 7 49 2602 Kaizer Coates 00:20:33.77 (44)

4 Madill High School 00:18:55 18 116

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 2673 Jose Campos 00:18:16.68 17

 2 19 2671 Jayden Barbosa 00:18:32.26 19

 3 20 2676 Ryder Douglas 00:18:45.65 20

 4 25 2684 Alex Orta 00:19:13.01 25

 5 36 2679 Blane Hawthorne 00:19:47.46 35

 6 40 2695 Yadel Sanchez 00:20:13.47 (38)

 7 44 2677 Gael Gallegos 00:20:18.18 (40)

5 Ardmore High School 00:19:26 8 149

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2493 Corbin Orr 00:17:13.71 7

 2 23 2488 Joseph Dvorak 00:19:05.53 23

 3 33 2494 Jacob Scott 00:19:45.87 32



 4 47 2489 Kamil Gomez 00:20:28.66 42

 5 50 2492 Hunter Moody 00:20:36.63 45

 6 58 2487 Evan Dieker 00:20:51.99 (48)

 7 72 2495 Cameron Swindall 00:21:16.13 (55)

6 Plainview High School 00:19:50 11 170

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 2753 Reid Mcmurry 00:18:46.92 21

 2 27 2759 Oscar Sanchez 00:19:24.50 27

 3 28 2749 Emory Cavnar 00:19:27.62 28

 4 48 2763 Ben Wells 00:20:31.37 43

 5 66 2748 Nathan Canady 00:21:03.93 51

 6 76 2751 Leim Edinger 00:21:20.06 (59)

 7 82 2757 Asa Rudisell 00:21:31.19 (61)

7 Lone Grove High School 00:20:15 6 203

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2655 Kaydon Payne 00:16:45.39 2

 2 29 2654 Ryan Morris 00:19:29.04 29

 3 31 2653 Jonah House 00:19:35.38 30

 4 84 2657 Phoenix Vaughn 00:21:36.93 63

 5 117 2650 Nicholas Davis 00:23:50.87 79

 6 131 2651 Joao Bodo De Mattos 00:25:12.48 (88)

8 Marietta High School 00:20:35 7 209

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2718 Luis Garcia 00:16:53.19 4

 2 6 2722 Tripp Presley 00:17:09.71 6

 3 37 2727 Kevin Sanchez 00:20:04.50 36

 4 114 2719 Sergio Garcia 00:23:45.13 77

 5 128 2725 Eduardo Rueda 00:25:04.81 86

 6 129 2710 Kevin Barrientos 00:25:07.43 (87)

 7 138 2726 Rogelio Rueda 00:26:33.58 (90)

9 Wynnewood High School 00:21:05 7 262

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 2811 Antonio Medina 00:20:11.30 37

 2 55 2812 Samuel Medina 00:20:44.75 46

 3 70 2816 Kelby Stinchcomb 00:21:14.83 54

 4 74 2810 Carson McQuilliam 00:21:18.73 57

 5 89 2815 Ryder Reed 00:21:59.52 68

 6 111 2814 Jaylon Pitts 00:23:34.39 (75)

 7 127 2817 Aidan Wheeler 00:24:57.10 (85)

10 Ada High School 00:21:25 6 271

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 2473 Tyce Harrison 00:19:47.46 34

 2 56 2475 Gaius Knighten 00:20:45.38 47

 3 60 2472 Tylor Byrd 00:20:52.24 50

 4 75 2474 Zanden Howard 00:21:20.06 58

 5 121 2476 Ben Rhynes 00:24:20.78 82

 6 124 2471 Timothy Butler 00:24:43.69 (84)

11 Latta High School 00:21:27 15 295

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 69 2645 Noah Wiles 00:21:11.88 53

 2 73 2636 Nathan Garcia 00:21:17.15 56

 3 79 2632 Gunner Cowger 00:21:24.59 60

 4 83 2631 Jerry Buck 00:21:31.53 62

 5 85 2635 Carter Freeze 00:21:51.82 64

 6 101 2637 Traevon Lyons Lyons 00:23:09.48 (71)

 7 103 2641 Conner Sanchez 00:23:19.57 (73)

12 Bethel High School 00:22:27 6 337

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 68 2512 Aiden Johnson 00:21:11.52 52

 2 87 2509 Luke Abercrombie 00:21:56.59 66

 3 88 2510 Isaias Garcia 00:21:57.10 67



 4 102 2516 Caleb Whitecotton 00:23:19.12 72

 5 118 2511 John Gilpatrick 00:23:51.35 80

 6 140 2515 Boston Tarbox 00:26:56.97 (91)

13 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:22:50 5 338

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 59 2614 Jesse Cook 00:20:52.12 49

 2 99 2615 Landyn Frazier 00:23:06.46 69

 3 100 2616 Luke McIntosh 00:23:08.26 70

 4 106 2617 Cache Ross 00:23:22.39 74

 5 113 2613 Dylan Brewer 00:23:44.94 76

14 Vanoss High School 00:23:57 5 396

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 86 2795 Dyllan Brown 00:21:56.11 65

 2 115 2801 Carter Wilson 00:23:45.13 78

 3 120 2799 Tye Newby 00:24:10.77 81

 4 122 2800 Bryson Rowden 00:24:29.76 83

 5 132 2798 Camren Hannah 00:25:24.95 89

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2604 Landon Eubank JR 00:16:18.10 Dickson High School

2 2 2655 Kaydon Payne SR 00:16:45.39 Lone Grove High School

3 3 2577 Dax Frazier SR 00:16:49.02 Byng High School

4 4 2718 Luis Garcia SR 00:16:53.19 Marietta High School

5 5 2576 Aden Evans SR 00:16:59.35 Byng High School

6 6 2722 Tripp Presley JR 00:17:09.71 Marietta High School

7 7 2493 Corbin Orr JR 00:17:13.71 Ardmore High School

8 8 2605 Parker Eubank JR 00:17:20.33 Dickson High School

9 9 2565 Nicklas Wolfgram SR 00:17:35.65 Bridge Creek High School

10 10 2573 True Cooper JR 00:17:39.70 Byng High School

11 11 2559 Brody Merchant JR 00:17:39.97 Bridge Creek High School

12 12 2861 Mason Porter JR 00:17:40.75 Bridge Creek High School

13 13 2607 Gregory Lowry SO 00:17:43.79 Dickson High School

14 14 2543 Jackson Adair JR 00:17:49.50 Bridge Creek High School

15 15 2582 Landon Luna SO 00:17:50.79 Byng High School

16 16 2864 Rylan Steffes JR 00:17:51.62 Bridge Creek High School

17 17 2673 Jose Campos SR 00:18:16.68 Madill High School

18 18 2575 Coen Estes FR 00:18:24.62 Byng High School

19 19 2671 Jayden Barbosa FR 00:18:32.26 Madill High School

20 20 2676 Ryder Douglas SR 00:18:45.65 Madill High School

21 21 2753 Reid Mcmurry FR 00:18:46.92 Plainview High School

22 22 2601 Max Bean FR 00:18:54.61 Dickson High School

23 23 2488 Joseph Dvorak FR 00:19:05.53 Ardmore High School

24 24 2608 Kinxston Lozano SR 00:19:11.48 Dickson High School

25 25 2684 Alex Orta JR 00:19:13.01 Madill High School

26 (26) 2544 Gunner Anthamatten FR 00:19:23.59 Bridge Creek High School

27 27 2759 Oscar Sanchez FR 00:19:24.50 Plainview High School

28 28 2749 Emory Cavnar SO 00:19:27.62 Plainview High School

29 29 2654 Ryan Morris FR 00:19:29.04 Lone Grove High School

30 0 2591 Sawyer Whitmire SO 00:19:32.18 Coleman High School

31 30 2653 Jonah House SR 00:19:35.38 Lone Grove High School

32 (31) 2606 Travis Hudson JR 00:19:42.26 Dickson High School

33 32 2494 Jacob Scott FR 00:19:45.87 Ardmore High School

34 (33) 2547 Braiden Bowling SO 00:19:46.06 Bridge Creek High School

35 34 2473 Tyce Harrison FR 00:19:47.46 Ada High School

36 35 2679 Blane Hawthorne SO 00:19:47.46 Madill High School

37 36 2727 Kevin Sanchez FR 00:20:04.50 Marietta High School

38 0 2545 Efren Arreola Lopez JR 00:20:06.53 Bridge Creek High School

39 37 2811 Antonio Medina SR 00:20:11.30 Wynnewood High School

40 (38) 2695 Yadel Sanchez SO 00:20:13.47 Madill High School

41 0 2595 Caleb Horton FR 00:20:15.77 Davis High School



42 (39) 2584 Rayne Shawmcnutt FR 00:20:16.03 Byng High School

43 0 2769 Kaeson Brady JR 00:20:16.65 Stonewall High School

44 (40) 2677 Gael Gallegos JR 00:20:18.18 Madill High School

45 0 2672 Aroddy Camacho SR 00:20:23.66 Madill High School

46 (41) 2580 Allen Hackett SO 00:20:26.55 Byng High School

47 42 2489 Kamil Gomez SO 00:20:28.66 Ardmore High School

48 43 2763 Ben Wells FR 00:20:31.37 Plainview High School

49 (44) 2602 Kaizer Coates JR 00:20:33.77 Dickson High School

50 45 2492 Hunter Moody SO 00:20:36.63 Ardmore High School

51 0 2731 Austin Guthrie JR 00:20:37.95 Moyers High School

52 0 2687 Canyon Phillips SO 00:20:38.26 Madill High School

53 0 2556 Michael Hill FR 00:20:38.64 Bridge Creek High School

54 0 2609 Angel Mendez SR 00:20:39.16 Dickson High School

55 46 2812 Samuel Medina FR 00:20:44.75 Wynnewood High School

56 47 2475 Gaius Knighten SO 00:20:45.38 Ada High School

57 0 2611 Danner Sims FR 00:20:48.75 Dickson High School

58 (48) 2487 Evan Dieker FR 00:20:51.99 Ardmore High School

59 49 2614 Jesse Cook FR 00:20:52.12 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

60 50 2472 Tylor Byrd JR 00:20:52.24 Ada High School

61 0 2548 Davi Collins FR 00:20:58.29 Bridge Creek High School

62 0 2775 Deacon Weddle JR 00:20:58.63 Stratford High School

63 0 2770 Jordan Darbison FR 00:20:59.64 Stonewall High School

64 0 2610 Austin Scott FR 00:21:01.73 Dickson High School

65 0 2682 Saul Martinez JR 00:21:02.80 Madill High School

66 51 2748 Nathan Canady FR 00:21:03.93 Plainview High School

67 0 2603 Jake Dutton FR 00:21:06.77 Dickson High School

68 52 2512 Aiden Johnson JR 00:21:11.52 Bethel High School

69 53 2645 Noah Wiles SO 00:21:11.88 Latta High School

70 54 2816 Kelby Stinchcomb FR 00:21:14.83 Wynnewood High School

71 0 2554 Josiah Hale FR 00:21:15.99 Bridge Creek High School

72 (55) 2495 Cameron Swindall SO 00:21:16.13 Ardmore High School

73 56 2636 Nathan Garcia FR 00:21:17.15 Latta High School

74 57 2810 Carson McQuilliam FR 00:21:18.73 Wynnewood High School

75 58 2474 Zanden Howard FR 00:21:20.06 Ada High School

76 (59) 2751 Leim Edinger JR 00:21:20.06 Plainview High School

77 0 2768 Colt Alford FR 00:21:20.48 Stonewall High School

78 0 2583 Gavin Shawmcnutt JR 00:21:21.09 Byng High School

79 60 2632 Gunner Cowger FR 00:21:24.59 Latta High School

80 0 2549 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:21:26.26 Bridge Creek High School

81 0 2589 Brooks Hale FR 00:21:30.43 Coalgate High School

82 (61) 2757 Asa Rudisell SO 00:21:31.19 Plainview High School

83 62 2631 Jerry Buck SO 00:21:31.53 Latta High School

84 63 2657 Phoenix Vaughn JR 00:21:36.93 Lone Grove High School

85 64 2635 Carter Freeze JR 00:21:51.82 Latta High School

86 65 2795 Dyllan Brown JR 00:21:56.11 Vanoss High School

87 66 2509 Luke Abercrombie JR 00:21:56.59 Bethel High School

88 67 2510 Isaias Garcia SR 00:21:57.10 Bethel High School

89 68 2815 Ryder Reed SO 00:21:59.52 Wynnewood High School

90 0 2578 Teegan Going SR 00:21:59.75 Byng High School

91 0 2750 Austin Del Torto FR 00:22:03.48 Plainview High School

92 0 2772 Eli Melton FR 00:22:03.72 Stonewall High School

93 0 2553 Asa Gregory SR 00:22:04.39 Bridge Creek High School

94 0 2858 Grayson Landis FR 00:22:08.41 Bridge Creek High School

95 0 2551 Grant Friday JR 00:22:10.60 Bridge Creek High School

96 0 2755 Andre Recio Sanchez SO 00:22:20.46 Plainview High School

97 0 2670 Vincent Acquaviva SO 00:22:33.78 Madill High School

98 0 2486 Ethan Aycox FR 00:22:53.89 Ardmore High School

99 69 2615 Landyn Frazier FR 00:23:06.46 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

100 70 2616 Luke McIntosh FR 00:23:08.26 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

101 (71) 2637 Traevon Lyons Lyons SO 00:23:09.48 Latta High School

102 72 2516 Caleb Whitecotton SO 00:23:19.12 Bethel High School



103 (73) 2641 Conner Sanchez FR 00:23:19.57 Latta High School

104 0 2691 Azaeel Rivera SO 00:23:21.39 Madill High School

105 0 2692 Ronny Rivera JR 00:23:21.72 Madill High School

106 74 2617 Cache Ross FR 00:23:22.39 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

107 0 2562 Daniel Rochat FR 00:23:29.62 Bridge Creek High School

108 0 2788 Fisher Kenyon JR 00:23:31.07 Tushka High School

109 0 2640 Cal Reeves JR 00:23:32.09 Latta High School

110 0 2678 Dayton Gimenez SO 00:23:33.53 Madill High School

111 (75) 2814 Jaylon Pitts SO 00:23:34.39 Wynnewood High School

112 0 2686 Juan Padronrodriguez SR 00:23:40.87 Madill High School

113 76 2613 Dylan Brewer FR 00:23:44.94 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

114 77 2719 Sergio Garcia FR 00:23:45.13 Marietta High School

115 78 2801 Carter Wilson SO 00:23:45.13 Vanoss High School

116 0 2596 Kyle Moseley FR 00:23:47.95 Davis High School

117 79 2650 Nicholas Davis SO 00:23:50.87 Lone Grove High School

118 80 2511 John Gilpatrick FR 00:23:51.35 Bethel High School

119 0 2754 Jordan Payne FR 00:23:51.75 Plainview High School

120 81 2799 Tye Newby SO 00:24:10.77 Vanoss High School

121 82 2476 Ben Rhynes SR 00:24:20.78 Ada High School

122 83 2800 Bryson Rowden FR 00:24:29.76 Vanoss High School

123 0 2643 Riley Tilley SO 00:24:32.99 Latta High School

124 (84) 2471 Timothy Butler SR 00:24:43.69 Ada High School

125 0 2680 Enrique Martinez SO 00:24:48.75 Madill High School

126 0 2646 Tyler Wilson FR 00:24:52.55 Latta High School

127 (85) 2817 Aidan Wheeler FR 00:24:57.10 Wynnewood High School

128 86 2725 Eduardo Rueda JR 00:25:04.81 Marietta High School

129 (87) 2710 Kevin Barrientos FR 00:25:07.43 Marietta High School

130 0 2756 Tristan Reigns FR 00:25:12.16 Plainview High School

131 (88) 2651 Joao Bodo De Mattos SO 00:25:12.48 Lone Grove High School

132 89 2798 Camren Hannah FR 00:25:24.95 Vanoss High School

133 0 2588 Braislin Ely FR 00:25:25.08 Coalgate High School

134 0 2683 Juan Narvaez SO 00:25:53.57 Madill High School

135 0 2735 Joseph Standridge SR 00:26:14.32 Moyers High School

136 0 2552 Adrian Garcia FR 00:26:15.11 Bridge Creek High School

137 0 2480 JR Woffard SO 00:26:29.80 Allen High School

138 (90) 2726 Rogelio Rueda FR 00:26:33.58 Marietta High School

139 0 2776 Jordan Weddle SO 00:26:55.84 Stratford High School

140 (91) 2515 Boston Tarbox FR 00:26:56.97 Bethel High School

141 0 2590 Jax Riddle SR 00:26:57.13 Coalgate High School

142 0 2634 Dax Foster SO 00:27:01.41 Latta High School

143 0 2638 Christian Martinez SO 00:27:07.24 Latta High School

144 0 2688 Xavier Quintanilla SO 00:27:08.34 Madill High School

145 0 2639 Luis Martinez FR 00:28:28.52 Latta High School

146 0 2642 Paxton Stutz SO 00:28:39.85 Latta High School

147 0 2786 Leland Frazier FR 00:33:15.05 Tushka High School

148 0 2633 Carson Crisp FR 00:34:52.72 Latta High School

149 0 2733 Cruz Renteria FR 00:35:03.21 Moyers High School

East Central JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wynnewood Junior High 00:12:26 4

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:17 38 Tishomingo Middle School 00:12:35 3

2 Plainview Middle School 00:10:35 71 Coalgate Junior High 00:14:36 3

3 Madill Middle School 00:10:37 73 Ardmore Middle School 00:15:11 3

4 Dickson Middle School 00:10:37 74 Achille Middle School 00:19:26 2

5 Byng Junior High 00:11:22 152 Vanoss Junior High 00:13:37 1

6 Latta Middle School 00:11:26 164 Elmore City-Per JH 00:17:25 1



7 Stonewall Junior High 00:11:41 185

8 Lone Grove Middle School 00:11:50 202

9 Davis Junior High 00:11:58 211

10 Tushka Junior High 00:12:33 274

11 Bethel Middle School 00:13:56 300

12 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS) 00:14:35 338

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:17 17 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2869 Callie Oglesbee 00:09:53.92 1

 2 3 2866 Finley Steen 00:10:02.70 3

 3 6 2851 Eva Goodgion 00:10:11.11 6

 4 10 2849 Naomi Ellis 00:10:31.18 10

 5 18 2870 Charley Walding 00:10:46.23 18

 6 32 2863 Hallee Rauschuber 00:11:26.14 (31)

 7 67 2860 Jerzee Nelson 00:12:29.63 (58)

2 Plainview Middle School 00:10:35 9 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6565 Catharine Roos 00:09:56.34 2

 2 5 6564 Reese Oliver 00:10:05.66 5

 3 11 6562 Brinley Mann 00:10:31.32 11

 4 25 6561 Keira Key 00:11:08.41 25

 5 28 6560 Harleypaige Keller 00:11:17.94 28

 6 38 6558 Sydney Faulkner 00:11:32.52 (36)

 7 48 6566 Ruby Steele 00:11:59.48 (44)

3 Madill Middle School 00:10:37 16 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6511 Alyna Stuckey 00:10:04.14 4

 2 9 2999 Ellie Cabrales 00:10:21.78 9

 3 12 6513 Catalina Valadez 00:10:33.61 12

 4 19 6515 Yuliana Zuniga 00:10:47.48 19

 5 30 6514 Riquel Vann 00:11:22.56 29

 6 37 6510 Hadley Schneider 00:11:30.86 (35)

 7 47 3000 Hazel Douglas 00:11:55.00 (43)

4 Dickson Middle School 00:10:37 7 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2928 Lacey Lowery 00:10:12.52 7

 2 8 2929 Lexi Lowery 00:10:21.29 8

 3 16 2930 Kinsley Martinez 00:10:40.35 16

 4 17 2926 Riley Eubank 00:10:42.04 17

 5 26 2922 Lorelai Benner 00:11:10.49 26

 6 53 2927 Cadence Householder 00:12:07.54 (46)

 7 90 2923 Addison Chavers 00:13:29.53 (68)

5 Byng Junior High 00:11:22 5 152

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 2898 Ali Goodman 00:10:35.79 13

 2 15 2900 Laken Tilley 00:10:36.94 15

 3 35 2897 Sydney Frye 00:11:30.09 33

 4 44 2899 Kurbie Pinley 00:11:49.79 41

 5 58 2896 Kira Frye 00:12:18.14 50

6 Latta Middle School 00:11:26 13 164

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 2954 Raela Booker 00:10:49.14 20

 2 23 2965 Tenlee Todd 00:10:54.03 23

 3 42 2955 Erin Brown 00:11:47.62 39

 4 43 2962 Olivia Rowland 00:11:48.89 40

 5 45 2959 Hayden Jones 00:11:52.70 42

 6 56 2963 Valerie Seamster 00:12:17.31 (49)

 7 60 2964 Kylie Thompson 00:12:23.83 (52)



7 Stonewall Junior High 00:11:41 6 185

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 6577 Aubrey Alford 00:10:36.66 14

 2 22 6581 Violet Wyche 00:10:51.46 22

 3 31 6576 Aubree Alexander 00:11:23.09 30

 4 75 6578 Alyce Hall 00:12:47.32 59

 5 76 6580 Hadlee Scribner 00:12:47.74 60

 6 89 6579 Lilly Kowey 00:13:22.93 (67)

8 Lone Grove Middle School 00:11:50 12 202

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 2980 Finley Coulter 00:11:02.44 24

 2 36 2984 Kyana McCurtain 00:11:30.76 34

 3 50 2986 Breckyn Moyers 00:12:03.55 45

 4 55 2987 Laynie Townley 00:12:14.40 48

 5 59 2989 Kaidyn Whitaker 00:12:21.02 51

 6 62 2983 Genesis Martinez-Hughes 00:12:26.87 (54)

 7 66 2978 Zoie Berryhill 00:12:28.22 (57)

9 Davis Junior High 00:11:58 6 211

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 2916 Kendal McCartney 00:11:16.33 27

 2 34 2918 Lilly Rushing 00:11:29.63 32

 3 39 2917 Hadley Raper 00:11:40.52 37

 4 61 2915 Jurnee Koch 00:12:25.76 53

 5 84 2914 Matti Beasley 00:13:00.82 62

 6 103 2919 Gretchen Schroeder 00:14:29.58 (70)

10 Tushka Junior High 00:12:33 9 274

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 6597 Klaire Hastings 00:11:43.68 38

 2 64 6600 Maddilen Nuttall 00:12:27.81 55

 3 65 6592 Scout Boatright 00:12:27.96 56

 4 83 6599 Elizabeth Logue 00:13:00.72 61

 5 86 6601 Lilly Richardson 00:13:07.69 64

 6 87 6596 Bella Hall 00:13:08.03 (65)

 7 102 6595 Brailynn Grady 00:14:25.53 (69)

11 Bethel Middle School 00:13:56 5 300

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 2838 Brielle Tapley 00:10:49.55 21

 2 85 2830 Tayla Arnold 00:13:05.81 63

 3 88 2833 Jolee Kirkwood 00:13:15.08 66

 4 112 2832 Brooklyn Gamble 00:15:15.96 74

 5 125 2837 Krislee Stout 00:17:17.35 76

12 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS) 00:14:35 5 338

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 6546 dulce Faudoa-Tapia 00:12:11.71 47

 2 107 6553 Narily Rios 00:14:35.08 71

 3 109 6547 Fairy Juarez Vazquez 00:14:39.65 72

 4 110 6549 Nahomy Martinez 00:14:49.02 73

 5 122 6552 Gudalupe Murillo 00:16:43.20 75

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2869 Callie Oglesbee 7th 00:09:53.92 Bridge Creek Middle School

2 2 6565 Catharine Roos 8th 00:09:56.34 Plainview Middle School

3 3 2866 Finley Steen 7th 00:10:02.70 Bridge Creek Middle School

4 4 6511 Alyna Stuckey 7th 00:10:04.14 Madill Middle School

5 5 6564 Reese Oliver 7th 00:10:05.66 Plainview Middle School

6 6 2851 Eva Goodgion 7th 00:10:11.11 Bridge Creek Middle School

7 7 2928 Lacey Lowery 6th 00:10:12.52 Dickson Middle School

8 8 2929 Lexi Lowery 8th 00:10:21.29 Dickson Middle School

9 9 2999 Ellie Cabrales 6th 00:10:21.78 Madill Middle School

10 10 2849 Naomi Ellis 7th 00:10:31.18 Bridge Creek Middle School



11 11 6562 Brinley Mann 8th 00:10:31.32 Plainview Middle School

12 12 6513 Catalina Valadez 6th 00:10:33.61 Madill Middle School

13 13 2898 Ali Goodman 8th 00:10:35.79 Byng Junior High

14 14 6577 Aubrey Alford 8th 00:10:36.66 Stonewall Junior High

15 15 2900 Laken Tilley 7th 00:10:36.94 Byng Junior High

16 16 2930 Kinsley Martinez 6th 00:10:40.35 Dickson Middle School

17 17 2926 Riley Eubank 8th 00:10:42.04 Dickson Middle School

18 18 2870 Charley Walding 8th 00:10:46.23 Bridge Creek Middle School

19 19 6515 Yuliana Zuniga 7th 00:10:47.48 Madill Middle School

20 20 2954 Raela Booker 7th 00:10:49.14 Latta Middle School

21 21 2838 Brielle Tapley 7th 00:10:49.55 Bethel Middle School

22 22 6581 Violet Wyche 7th 00:10:51.46 Stonewall Junior High

23 23 2965 Tenlee Todd 7th 00:10:54.03 Latta Middle School

24 24 2980 Finley Coulter 7th 00:11:02.44 Lone Grove Middle School

25 25 6561 Keira Key 8th 00:11:08.41 Plainview Middle School

26 26 2922 Lorelai Benner 7th 00:11:10.49 Dickson Middle School

27 27 2916 Kendal McCartney 7th 00:11:16.33 Davis Junior High

28 28 6560 Harleypaige Keller 8th 00:11:17.94 Plainview Middle School

29 0 6623 Ava Ratchford 6th 00:11:18.48 Wynnewood Junior High

30 29 6514 Riquel Vann 8th 00:11:22.56 Madill Middle School

31 30 6576 Aubree Alexander 8th 00:11:23.09 Stonewall Junior High

32 (31) 2863 Hallee Rauschuber 7th 00:11:26.14 Bridge Creek Middle School

33 0 6585 Ruby Mcswain 7th 00:11:28.95 Tishomingo Middle School

34 32 2918 Lilly Rushing 8th 00:11:29.63 Davis Junior High

35 33 2897 Sydney Frye 7th 00:11:30.09 Byng Junior High

36 34 2984 Kyana McCurtain 8th 00:11:30.76 Lone Grove Middle School

37 (35) 6510 Hadley Schneider 6th 00:11:30.86 Madill Middle School

38 (36) 6558 Sydney Faulkner 7th 00:11:32.52 Plainview Middle School

39 37 2917 Hadley Raper 7th 00:11:40.52 Davis Junior High

40 38 6597 Klaire Hastings 7th 00:11:43.68 Tushka Junior High

41 0 6584 Jaylee Harbert 6th 00:11:45.22 Tishomingo Middle School

42 39 2955 Erin Brown 7th 00:11:47.62 Latta Middle School

43 40 2962 Olivia Rowland 7th 00:11:48.89 Latta Middle School

44 41 2899 Kurbie Pinley 8th 00:11:49.79 Byng Junior High

45 42 2959 Hayden Jones 8th 00:11:52.70 Latta Middle School

46 0 2818 Lakyn Clay 8th 00:11:55.00 Achille Middle School

47 (43) 3000 Hazel Douglas 6th 00:11:55.00 Madill Middle School

48 (44) 6566 Ruby Steele 7th 00:11:59.48 Plainview Middle School

49 0 6625 Macy Stinchcomb 6th 00:12:01.26 Wynnewood Junior High

50 45 2986 Breckyn Moyers 6th 00:12:03.55 Lone Grove Middle School

51 0 6557 Heidi Ayres 8th 00:12:04.12 Plainview Middle School

52 0 2912 Dorothy Rogers 8th 00:12:05.63 Coalgate Junior High

53 (46) 2927 Cadence Householder 6th 00:12:07.54 Dickson Middle School

54 47 6546 dulce Faudoa-Tapia 7th 00:12:11.71 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

55 48 2987 Laynie Townley 6th 00:12:14.40 Lone Grove Middle School

56 (49) 2963 Valerie Seamster 7th 00:12:17.31 Latta Middle School

57 0 6504 Dayanara Martinez 8th 00:12:17.31 Madill Middle School

58 50 2896 Kira Frye 7th 00:12:18.14 Byng Junior High

59 51 2989 Kaidyn Whitaker 8th 00:12:21.02 Lone Grove Middle School

60 (52) 2964 Kylie Thompson 7th 00:12:23.83 Latta Middle School

61 53 2915 Jurnee Koch 6th 00:12:25.76 Davis Junior High

62 (54) 2983 Genesis Martinez-Hughes 7th 00:12:26.87 Lone Grove Middle School

63 0 6620 Hollie Higgins 7th 00:12:26.92 Wynnewood Junior High

64 55 6600 Maddilen Nuttall 7th 00:12:27.81 Tushka Junior High

65 56 6592 Scout Boatright 8th 00:12:27.96 Tushka Junior High

66 (57) 2978 Zoie Berryhill 7th 00:12:28.22 Lone Grove Middle School

67 (58) 2860 Jerzee Nelson 6th 00:12:29.63 Bridge Creek Middle School

68 0 6507 Britney Orta 7th 00:12:30.52 Madill Middle School

69 0 6506 Chloe McWilliams 8th 00:12:35.83 Madill Middle School

70 0 8037 Violet Mcdougal 7th 00:12:35.97 Bridge Creek Middle School

71 0 2852 Lydiah Hale 6th 00:12:38.36 Bridge Creek Middle School



72 0 6563 Armani Mendoza 6th 00:12:40.34 Plainview Middle School

73 0 2845 Jaycee Brannan 6th 00:12:40.70 Bridge Creek Middle School

74 0 6509 Bryssa Reyes 8th 00:12:42.85 Madill Middle School

75 59 6578 Alyce Hall 8th 00:12:47.32 Stonewall Junior High

76 60 6580 Hadlee Scribner 7th 00:12:47.74 Stonewall Junior High

77 0 6512 Isabella Temple 8th 00:12:53.19 Madill Middle School

78 0 2865 Madison Rodriguez 8th 00:12:54.06 Bridge Creek Middle School

79 0 8036 Harper Roberson 7th 00:12:54.57 Bridge Creek Middle School

80 0 6508 Yareli Perez 6th 00:12:56.40 Madill Middle School

81 0 2850 Berkley Glenn 7th 00:12:58.17 Bridge Creek Middle School

82 0 2859 Hadley Miller 7th 00:12:58.95 Bridge Creek Middle School

83 61 6599 Elizabeth Logue 8th 00:13:00.72 Tushka Junior High

84 62 2914 Matti Beasley 7th 00:13:00.82 Davis Junior High

85 63 2830 Tayla Arnold 7th 00:13:05.81 Bethel Middle School

86 64 6601 Lilly Richardson 7th 00:13:07.69 Tushka Junior High

87 (65) 6596 Bella Hall 8th 00:13:08.03 Tushka Junior High

88 66 2833 Jolee Kirkwood 7th 00:13:15.08 Bethel Middle School

89 (67) 6579 Lilly Kowey 7th 00:13:22.93 Stonewall Junior High

90 (68) 2923 Addison Chavers 7th 00:13:29.53 Dickson Middle School

91 0 2961 Jayden Mcelhannon 8th 00:13:34.81 Latta Middle School

92 0 2957 Zoey Colpetzer 7th 00:13:36.25 Latta Middle School

93 0 6612 Kiercie Greenwood 8th 00:13:37.27 Vanoss Junior High

94 0 2981 Ransom Coulter 7th 00:13:41.94 Lone Grove Middle School

95 0 6502 Jolie French 7th 00:13:42.47 Madill Middle School

96 0 2982 Michaela House 7th 00:13:46.00 Lone Grove Middle School

97 0 2855 Finley Hudson 7th 00:13:57.20 Bridge Creek Middle School

98 0 6616 Tonie Crosby 6th 00:14:00.49 Wynnewood Junior High

99 0 2956 Britton Buxton 8th 00:14:03.88 Latta Middle School

100 0 2862 Dylann Phillips 7th 00:14:12.97 Bridge Creek Middle School

101 0 2827 Alize Stornello 8th 00:14:16.78 Ardmore Middle School

102 (69) 6595 Brailynn Grady 8th 00:14:25.53 Tushka Junior High

103 (70) 2919 Gretchen Schroeder 6th 00:14:29.58 Davis Junior High

104 0 2828 Celeste Tovar 8th 00:14:31.11 Ardmore Middle School

105 0 6583 Avery Bowling 7th 00:14:31.89 Tishomingo Middle School

106 0 2910 Harlie Hale 7th 00:14:33.17 Coalgate Junior High

107 71 6553 Narily Rios 6th 00:14:35.08 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

108 0 6598 Vanity Hopson 7th 00:14:37.50 Tushka Junior High

109 72 6547 Fairy Juarez Vazquez 8th 00:14:39.65 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

110 73 6549 Nahomy Martinez 7th 00:14:49.02 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

111 0 2985 Jersee Mejia 6th 00:15:09.90 Lone Grove Middle School

112 74 2832 Brooklyn Gamble 7th 00:15:15.96 Bethel Middle School

113 0 6503 Ruby Leiva 6th 00:15:32.81 Madill Middle School

114 0 2844 Abigail Bradley 8th 00:15:37.24 Bridge Creek Middle School

115 0 6501 Khloe Espinosa 7th 00:15:43.09 Madill Middle School

116 0 2979 Alexandra Bradbury 6th 00:15:46.64 Lone Grove Middle School

117 0 2960 Kaylee Kendrick 8th 00:16:03.33 Latta Middle School

118 0 2988 Averi Whitaker 6th 00:16:06.38 Lone Grove Middle School

119 0 2953 Harper Blagg 7th 00:16:35.20 Latta Middle School

120 0 2958 Miri Huston 7th 00:16:35.78 Latta Middle School

121 0 6594 Khloe Fuller 7th 00:16:36.50 Tushka Junior High

122 75 6552 Gudalupe Murillo 8th 00:16:43.20 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

123 0 2825 Zara Mercado-Sandoval 8th 00:16:46.62 Ardmore Middle School

124 0 2913 Blakelynn Stanberry 7th 00:17:11.65 Coalgate Junior High

125 76 2837 Krislee Stout 7th 00:17:17.35 Bethel Middle School

126 0 2949 Jessi Harrell 7th 00:17:25.21 Elmore City-Per JH

127 0 2819 Kricket Ervin 8th 00:26:57.67 Achille Middle School

East Central JH Boys



Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Bethel Middle School 00:14:16 3

1 Byng Junior High 00:12:49 38 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)00:14:24 2

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:56 55 Wynnewood Junior High 00:13:27 2

3 Madill Middle School 00:13:20 90 Davis Junior High 00:15:59 2

4 Lone Grove Middle School 00:13:42 123 Ada Junior High 00:12:14 1

Stonewall Junior High 00:15:58 1

5 Dickson Middle School 00:13:58 139 Ardmore Middle School 00:16:23 1

6 Latta Middle School 00:14:06 146 Vanoss Junior High 00:17:34 1

7 Tishomingo Middle School 00:14:11 160 Elmore City-Per JH 00:18:08 1

8 Plainview Middle School 00:14:46 196

9 Tushka Junior High 00:15:15 248

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Byng Junior High 00:12:49 8 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2905 Max Denney 00:11:50.25 1

 2 9 2903 Anthony Chapman 00:12:50.27 7

 3 12 2904 Jackson Craig 00:13:01.23 9

 4 13 2906 Rhett Estes 00:13:11.32 10

 5 14 2908 Liam Tilley 00:13:12.27 11

 6 15 2901 Blake Bryant 00:13:26.25 (12)

 7 25 2902 Dakota Carpitcher 00:13:40.74 (20)

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:56 16 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2891 Jorge Quiroz 00:12:19.36 4

 2 6 2880 Jonathan Garcia 00:12:28.78 5

 3 7 2888 Solomon Lemons 00:12:33.48 6

 4 24 2874 Hesston Bliss 00:13:40.45 19

 5 26 2890 Jonathan Noteboom 00:13:41.74 21

 6 41 2873 Gage Anthamatten 00:14:16.50 (35)

 7 48 2876 Chase Coleman 00:14:29.23 (41)

3 Madill Middle School 00:13:20 20 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6532 Kamden Martin 00:11:53.64 2

 2 11 6526 Akzel Fernandez 00:12:56.02 8

 3 29 6530 Dusty James 00:13:44.80 24

 4 33 6538 Yaret Ramirez 00:14:02.50 27

 5 35 6524 Marco Epsinosa 00:14:03.63 29

 6 42 6543 Lorenzo Vasquez 00:14:17.40 (36)

 7 43 6529 Isreal Hernandez 00:14:21.45 (37)

4 Lone Grove Middle School 00:13:42 7 123

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2991 Collin Garner 00:12:14.03 3

 2 19 2992 Bristen Hayes 00:13:32.16 14

 3 27 2996 Austin Womack 00:13:41.88 22

 4 46 2990 Chayton Fox 00:14:25.19 40

 5 54 2993 Nolan Muniz 00:14:39.65 44

 6 64 2995 Kinsler Paxton 00:14:59.16 (48)

 7 72 2994 Kaden Odom 00:15:21.54 (52)

5 Dickson Middle School 00:13:58 9 139

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 2940 Zane Ortega 00:13:44.53 23

 2 30 2946 Mason Wright 00:13:50.64 25

 3 31 2937 Dj Jackson 00:13:58.41 26

 4 37 2945 Landry Woolly 00:14:05.82 31

 5 40 2943 Greyson Thompson 00:14:13.68 34

 6 49 2932 Landyne Benner 00:14:32.16 (42)

 7 51 2944 Thor Wheeler 00:14:36.90 (43)



6 Latta Middle School 00:14:06 12 146

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 2976 Kaden Wright 00:13:32.12 13

 2 23 2977 Edgar Yanez 00:13:38.73 18

 3 36 2974 Matthew Parker 00:14:05.57 30

 4 44 2972 Ace Hudson 00:14:22.21 38

 5 62 2969 Logan Freeze 00:14:56.01 47

 6 66 2975 Sam Wiles 00:15:00.20 (50)

 7 70 2966 Sam Aducci 00:15:14.53 (51)

7 Tishomingo Middle School 00:14:11 6 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 6587 Jaxxon Kite 00:13:38.37 16

 2 34 6590 Kaden Wisinger 00:14:02.50 28

 3 38 6588 Wyatt Sneed 00:14:07.08 32

 4 45 6589 Kyler Todd 00:14:23.63 39

 5 57 6591 Kasan Wisinger 00:14:48.31 45

 6 65 6586 Kobe Kemp 00:15:00.13 (49)

8 Plainview Middle School 00:14:46 5 196

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 6571 Santos Mendoza 00:13:34.03 15

 2 22 6572 Lane Roberts 00:13:38.51 17

 3 73 6574 Jaxon Vanbebber 00:15:22.25 53

 4 76 6569 Kale Hicks 00:15:28.71 54

 5 81 6573 Will Roring 00:15:51.01 57

9 Tushka Junior High 00:15:15 6 248

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 6606 Brooks Glover 00:14:10.14 33

 2 58 6604 Gregg Dodd 00:14:48.46 46

 3 77 6602 River Armstrong 00:15:29.23 55

 4 80 6605 Kal Durbin 00:15:48.92 56

 5 83 6609 Ryder McDaniel 00:16:01.67 58

 6 88 6603 Zike Channing 00:16:45.01 (59)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2905 Max Denney 8th 00:11:50.25 Byng Junior High

2 2 6532 Kamden Martin 8th 00:11:53.64 Madill Middle School

3 3 2991 Collin Garner 8th 00:12:14.03 Lone Grove Middle School

4 0 2820 Paxton Hickson 8th 00:12:14.28 Ada Junior High

5 4 2891 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:12:19.36 Bridge Creek Middle School

6 5 2880 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:12:28.78 Bridge Creek Middle School

7 6 2888 Solomon Lemons 8th 00:12:33.48 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 0 6556 Tyquavion Williams 8th 00:12:44.91 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

9 7 2903 Anthony Chapman 7th 00:12:50.27 Byng Junior High

10 0 6628 Jaxsyn Knighten 7th 00:12:53.73 Wynnewood Junior High

11 8 6526 Akzel Fernandez 8th 00:12:56.02 Madill Middle School

12 9 2904 Jackson Craig 8th 00:13:01.23 Byng Junior High

13 10 2906 Rhett Estes 7th 00:13:11.32 Byng Junior High

14 11 2908 Liam Tilley 7th 00:13:12.27 Byng Junior High

15 (12) 2901 Blake Bryant 7th 00:13:26.25 Byng Junior High

16 0 2839 Kade Caudle 8th 00:13:29.09 Bethel Middle School

17 0 2841 Jaxon Gideon 7th 00:13:31.64 Bethel Middle School

18 13 2976 Kaden Wright 7th 00:13:32.12 Latta Middle School

19 14 2992 Bristen Hayes 8th 00:13:32.16 Lone Grove Middle School

20 15 6571 Santos Mendoza 6th 00:13:34.03 Plainview Middle School

21 16 6587 Jaxxon Kite 8th 00:13:38.37 Tishomingo Middle School

22 17 6572 Lane Roberts 8th 00:13:38.51 Plainview Middle School

23 18 2977 Edgar Yanez 7th 00:13:38.73 Latta Middle School

24 19 2874 Hesston Bliss 7th 00:13:40.45 Bridge Creek Middle School

25 (20) 2902 Dakota Carpitcher 8th 00:13:40.74 Byng Junior High

26 21 2890 Jonathan Noteboom 7th 00:13:41.74 Bridge Creek Middle School



27 22 2996 Austin Womack 6th 00:13:41.88 Lone Grove Middle School

28 23 2940 Zane Ortega 6th 00:13:44.53 Dickson Middle School

29 24 6530 Dusty James 8th 00:13:44.80 Madill Middle School

30 25 2946 Mason Wright 8th 00:13:50.64 Dickson Middle School

31 26 2937 Dj Jackson 7th 00:13:58.41 Dickson Middle School

32 0 6627 Ethan Harmon 7th 00:14:01.18 Wynnewood Junior High

33 27 6538 Yaret Ramirez 8th 00:14:02.50 Madill Middle School

34 28 6590 Kaden Wisinger 7th 00:14:02.50 Tishomingo Middle School

35 29 6524 Marco Epsinosa 8th 00:14:03.63 Madill Middle School

36 30 2974 Matthew Parker 7th 00:14:05.57 Latta Middle School

37 31 2945 Landry Woolly 7th 00:14:05.82 Dickson Middle School

38 32 6588 Wyatt Sneed 7th 00:14:07.08 Tishomingo Middle School

39 33 6606 Brooks Glover 7th 00:14:10.14 Tushka Junior High

40 34 2943 Greyson Thompson 6th 00:14:13.68 Dickson Middle School

41 (35) 2873 Gage Anthamatten 7th 00:14:16.50 Bridge Creek Middle School

42 (36) 6543 Lorenzo Vasquez 8th 00:14:17.40 Madill Middle School

43 (37) 6529 Isreal Hernandez 6th 00:14:21.45 Madill Middle School

44 38 2972 Ace Hudson 8th 00:14:22.21 Latta Middle School

45 39 6589 Kyler Todd 7th 00:14:23.63 Tishomingo Middle School

46 40 2990 Chayton Fox 7th 00:14:25.19 Lone Grove Middle School

47 0 6537 Diego Perez 7th 00:14:28.06 Madill Middle School

48 (41) 2876 Chase Coleman 8th 00:14:29.23 Bridge Creek Middle School

49 (42) 2932 Landyne Benner 8th 00:14:32.16 Dickson Middle School

50 0 6519 Daeton Brown 7th 00:14:34.35 Madill Middle School

51 (43) 2944 Thor Wheeler 6th 00:14:36.90 Dickson Middle School

52 0 6544 Gunner Willis 6th 00:14:38.26 Madill Middle School

53 0 6522 Braysen Carnes 8th 00:14:38.56 Madill Middle School

54 44 2993 Nolan Muniz 8th 00:14:39.65 Lone Grove Middle School

55 0 2936 Bricen Hill 6th 00:14:40.57 Dickson Middle School

56 0 6540 Zaid Rivera 7th 00:14:47.42 Madill Middle School

57 45 6591 Kasan Wisinger 7th 00:14:48.31 Tishomingo Middle School

58 46 6604 Gregg Dodd 7th 00:14:48.46 Tushka Junior High

59 0 6528 Brodi Hawthorne 6th 00:14:50.01 Madill Middle School

60 0 6521 Neymar Camacho 8th 00:14:52.13 Madill Middle School

61 0 2935 Travis Harris 6th 00:14:52.57 Dickson Middle School

62 47 2969 Logan Freeze 7th 00:14:56.01 Latta Middle School

63 0 2877 Hudson Daniel 7th 00:14:56.12 Bridge Creek Middle School

64 (48) 2995 Kinsler Paxton 6th 00:14:59.16 Lone Grove Middle School

65 (49) 6586 Kobe Kemp 7th 00:15:00.13 Tishomingo Middle School

66 (50) 2975 Sam Wiles 7th 00:15:00.20 Latta Middle School

67 0 2921 Fisher White 7th 00:15:07.26 Davis Junior High

68 0 2892 Henry Regier 6th 00:15:10.07 Bridge Creek Middle School

69 0 2881 Camden Gerth 6th 00:15:12.01 Bridge Creek Middle School

70 (51) 2966 Sam Aducci 7th 00:15:14.53 Latta Middle School

71 0 6531 Shayden King 8th 00:15:18.37 Madill Middle School

72 (52) 2994 Kaden Odom 7th 00:15:21.54 Lone Grove Middle School

73 53 6574 Jaxon Vanbebber 8th 00:15:22.25 Plainview Middle School

74 0 2907 Zack Sanders 8th 00:15:22.58 Byng Junior High

75 0 2971 Sammy Howell 7th 00:15:22.84 Latta Middle School

76 54 6569 Kale Hicks 7th 00:15:28.71 Plainview Middle School

77 55 6602 River Armstrong 8th 00:15:29.23 Tushka Junior High

78 0 6534 Pablo Montez 8th 00:15:33.43 Madill Middle School

79 0 2840 Jakori Dodson 8th 00:15:48.75 Bethel Middle School

80 56 6605 Kal Durbin 7th 00:15:48.92 Tushka Junior High

81 57 6573 Will Roring 6th 00:15:51.01 Plainview Middle School

82 0 6582 Riley Ross 8th 00:15:58.43 Stonewall Junior High

83 58 6609 Ryder McDaniel 8th 00:16:01.67 Tushka Junior High

84 0 6555 Fernando Rodriguez 8th 00:16:03.85 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

85 0 2829 Jack Boswell 7th 00:16:23.52 Ardmore Middle School

86 0 6536 Leonel Padron 7th 00:16:37.22 Madill Middle School

87 0 2886 William Holt 6th 00:16:43.31 Bridge Creek Middle School



88 (59) 6603 Zike Channing 7th 00:16:45.01 Tushka Junior High

89 0 2920 Gabe Kennedy 8th 00:16:52.19 Davis Junior High

90 0 2885 Wyatt Hodges 6th 00:16:54.60 Bridge Creek Middle School

91 0 2968 Caleb Cook 8th 00:17:03.59 Latta Middle School

92 0 2973 Hunter Mericle 8th 00:17:10.31 Latta Middle School

93 0 2882 Micah Hales 6th 00:17:21.75 Bridge Creek Middle School

94 0 6539 Axel Recio 8th 00:17:21.94 Madill Middle School

95 0 6517 Manuel Barrientos 7th 00:17:27.75 Madill Middle School

96 0 2872 Jude Adair 6th 00:17:32.35 Bridge Creek Middle School

97 0 6613 Casen Grinstead 8th 00:17:34.89 Vanoss Junior High

98 0 2884 Bennett Hodges 6th 00:17:44.81 Bridge Creek Middle School

99 0 2950 Brodie King 8th 00:18:08.79 Elmore City-Per JH

100 0 2967 Karic Barger 7th 00:18:12.11 Latta Middle School

101 0 2894 Ben Swanson 6th 00:19:26.22 Bridge Creek Middle School

102 0 2970 Ryder Hagar 8th 00:19:59.42 Latta Middle School

103 0 6535 Anthony Padron 7th 00:23:39.19 Madill Middle School


